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Ref.No_._KU/fL[;lG YlaH ) Date: 6/-03-2Y
Leave Calendar for the year 2024
SL.No. Name of Leave Vacational Department Non-Vacational Department
Days of the Date with month No of Days of the Date with month No of
week days week days
[ JANUARY N
1 New year Day Monday 01 January 01 Monday 01 January o1
] Makar Sankranti Monday 15 January 01 Monday 15 January 01
: 16 Janua
3 Tusu Parav Tuesday (Restric tel;ly) 01 Tuesday 16 January (Restricted) o1
Guru Govind Singh 17 January 17 Janu
4 - Wednesd ary
; Jayanti ednesday (Restricted) 01 Wednesday (Restricted) 01
: Netaji Subhash
5 Jayafl i Tuesday 23 January 0l Tuesday 23 January 01
6. Republic Day Friday 26 January 01 Friday 26 January 0l
{
FEBRUARY
7 Basant Panchami Wed-Thurs 14-15 February 02 Wed-Thurs 14-135 February 02
. 23 February .
8 M Frid ebru; ;
age Parab riday (Restricted) 01 Friday 23 February (Restricted) 0l
9 Sant Ravidas Jayanti Saturday 24 February 01 Saturday 24 February 01
o 26 February
Shab-e d Febru: i
10 ab-e Barat Monday (Restricted) 01 Monday 26 February (Restricted) 0l _
MARCH
11 Mahashivratri Friday 08 March 01 Friday 08 March 01
12 | Baha Parab Saturda 23 March 01 Saturda 23 March (Restricted) o1
Y (Restricted) Y o
13 Holi Mon-Tues 25-26 Mar. 02 Mon-Tues 25-26 Mar. 02
14 Good Friday Friday 29 March 0l Friday 29 March (1]
APRIL
5 Easter Monday Monday 01 April ol Monday 01 April (Restricted) ol
(Restricted)
Last Friday of Friday 05 April 01 Friday 05 April (Restricted) 01
16 . . e
Ramjan (Restricted)
17 Id-ul-fitr/Sarhul Thus-Fri 11-12 April 02 Thus-Fri 11-12 April 02
18 Ramnavami Wednesday 17 April 01 Wednesday 17 April or
MAY I
19 Majdoor Diwas Wednesday 01 May 01 Wednesday 01 May 01
20 Budha Purnima Thursday 23 May 01 Thursday 23 May 01
JUNE & JULY ]
21 Summer Vacation Sat-Thurs 1 June to 20 June 20
|22 | Eid-Ul-Juha (Bakrid) Monday 17 June o1
23 Muharram Wednesday 17 July 01 Wednesday 17 July q
AUGUST
24 Vishwa Adiwasi Friday 09 August 01 Friday 09 August 01
Diwas
25 Independence Day Thursday 15 August 01 Thursday 15 August 01
26 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19 August 01 Monday 19 August 01
7 Shri Krishqa Monday 26 August 01 Monday 26 August 01
Janmastami . —
A
%
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| SEPTEMBER ]
28 Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday 07 September 01 Saturday 07 Seplember 01
29 Karma Puja Saturday 14 September 01 Saturday 14 September 01
" i id T _ N S
30 i;bi—mllad un Monday 16 September 01 Monday 16 September 0l
Vishwakarma Puja
31 and anant Tuesday 17 September 01 Tuesday 17 September 01
Chaturdashi
; 18 September 18 September
32 J P: W d
omnama Parab ednesday (Restricted) 01 Wednesday (Restricted) 01
OCTOBER & NOVEMBER
33 Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 02 October 01 Wednésday 02 October 01
v -
34 Vot Kajash Thursday 03 October 01 Thursday 03 October 01
Sthapana
35 Durga Puja Vacation Mon-Sat. 07 Oct.-12 Oct. 06 Mon-Sat. 07 Oct.-12 Oct. 06
Autumn Vacation
36 (Deepawali & Tues-Sat 29 Oct.-09 November 12 Tues-Sat 29 Oct.-09 November 12
Chhath) - B
Gurunanak Jayanti /
Birsa Jayanti / . -
37 Jharkhand Sthapana Friday 15 November 0l Friday - 15 November 01
Diwas
'DECEMBER
38 Christmas Wednesday 25 December 01 Wednesday 25 December 01
Sohray on 14" January, Holika Dahan on 24" March, Ambedkar Jayanti on 14" April, Mahavir Jayanti on 21% April. Hul |
Note: | Diwas on 30" June, Rath Yatra on 7* July and Bhai Dooj/Chitragupta Puja on 03 November are not declared holiday which ;
1. falls on Sunday. 1
2. 5 Restricted Holidays can be availed from the list of total 8 Holidays _}
. |
3 A maximum of five Restricted Holidays can be availed by an employee against the list of total eight Holidays at his/her .
: discretion. The Leave Sanctioning Authority for the concerned employee will ensure the same for the employee concernedj
Sd/-
Registrar
Kolhan University, Chaibasa
Memo No. KU/”\/S’-GY/"QV Date: pj-0%-~)Y
Copy to :
1. Principal/Prof.-in-Charge of all Constituent Colleges under KU, Chaibasa.
2. Deans of all Faculties and Heads of all P.G. Deptts. under KU, Chaibasa.
3. All Officers of KU, Chaibasa.
4. 0.8.D. (J) to Hon’ble Governor, Governor’ Secretariat, Jharkhand, Ranchi.
5. Secretary, H & TE Deptt. Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi.
6. Director, H & TE Deptt., Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi. _
7. Secretary, U.G.C., New Delhi . ‘ n/d/\
8. Secretary, Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi. /6-17\
9. Website I/c for uploading the same in the University’s Website. - /\&
10. Asst. to VC for information to VC., (@,

(Dr. Rajendra Bharati)
Registrar
Kolhan University, Chaibasa
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